Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.30
2:45.31
2:49.17
2:51.14
3:01.05
3:03.94
3:09.62
3:19.58
3:24.24
3:26.11
3:34.64
3:46.42
3:53.53
4:03.75

4:06.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.31
2:45.30
2:49.17
2:51.14
3:03.94
3:01.05
3:09.62

3:19.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
384
358
346
292
278
254
218
203
198
175
149
136
119
116

WA Pts

384
384
358
346
278
292
254
218

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I T

Round

H
H
H

N

I

Date

22111115
30/01/16
07/03/15
18/10/14
19/10/13
01/03/14
03/03/13
24/03/12
22/10/11
20/11/11
25/04/11
21/11/10
14/03/10
03/10/10
25/10/09

Date

30/01/16
22/11/15
07/03/15
18/10/14
01/03/14
19/10/13
03/03/13
24/03/12

Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

City of Hereford Open Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Hereford Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
Gloucester Open Meet

Worcester 13th Open Meet

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Venue

Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Newport
Newport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Newport
Hereford
Birmingham
Hereford
Worcester
Gloucester

Worcester

Venue

Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Newport
Wolverhampton
Newport
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ledbury

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Club Swam Under

Ledbury

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:26.11
3:24.24
3:34.64
3:46.42
4:08.75
3:53.53

4:06.16

Copyright 2024

203
175
149
119
136
116

20/11/11
22/10/11
25/04/11
21/11/10
03/10/10
14/03/10
25/10/09

City of Hereford Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships

Worcester 13th Open Meet

Hereford
Newport
Birmingham
Hereford
Gloucester
Worcester

Worcester

Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Ledbury

Page 2/2
3
1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



