Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.30	384	Н	22/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:45.31	384	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
2:49.17	358	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
2:51.14	346	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Ledbury	2
3:01.05	292	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Ledbury	2
3:03.94	278	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
3:09.62	254	Н	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
3:19.58	218	Н	24/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
3:24.24	203		22/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	Ledbury	1
3:26.11	198	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
3:34.64	175		25/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee	Birmingham	Ledbury	2
3:46.42	149	Н	21/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
3:53.53	136	Н	14/03/10	Worcestershire County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
4:03.75	119		03/10/10	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	2
4:06.16	116	Н	25/10/09	Worcester 13th Open Meet	Worcester	Ledbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.31	384	Н	30/01/16	Worcester County SA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
2:45.30	384	Н	22/11/15	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:49.17	358	Н	07/03/15	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton		2
2:51.14	346	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Ledbury	2
3:03.94	278	Н	01/03/14	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
3:01.05	292	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Ledbury	2
3:09.62	254	Н	03/03/13	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury	2
3:19.58 yright 202	218 4	Н	24/03/12	Worcester County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ledbury Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:26.11	198	Н	20/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
3:24.24	203		22/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	Ledbury	1
3:34.64	175		25/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee	Birmingham	Ledbury	2
3:46.42	149	Н	21/11/10	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Ledbury	3
4:03.75	119		03/10/10	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Ledbury	2
3:53.53	136	Н	14/03/10	Worcestershire County Championships	Worcester	Ledbury	2
4:06.16	116	Н	25/10/09	Worcester 13th Open Meet	Worcester	Ledburv	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS